Part 13:

English

Vietnamese

123,

S. Tlike pizza

124.

T. It’s pink

125.

U. What’s your favourite color?

126.

V. I’'mlooking for my pen

127

W. [It’s pizza

128.

X. What’s your favourite food?

Part 14:

English

Vietnamese

129,

Y. What’s your favourite sport?

130.

Z. What’s your favourite
animal?

131.

132,

133.

134.

133,

A. Me too

B. My favourite color is pink
C. Ilike dogs

D. Ilike pink color

E. It’s badminton
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